
2 JUNE 

9.2.2 FARES SCHEDULE: 

Ordinary Fares 
Adult 
Child (4-14 years) 
Infant (under 4) 

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Day Excursion ('Return fare) (See clause 9.3.1) 
Adult 
Child (4-14 years) 
Infant (under 4) 

Group Saver (11-20 people) (See clause 9.3.2) 
Adult 
Child (4-14 years) 
Infant (under 4) 

Group Saver (21 or more) (See clause 9.3.2) 
Adult 
Child (4-14 years) 
Infant (under 4) 

School Saver (See clause 9.3.3) 
Students (14 and under) 
Students (15 and over) 
Supervisors 

School Saver Day Trips ('Return fare) (See clause 9.3.4) 
Students (14 and under) 
Students (15 and over) 
Supervisors 

Golden Age Saver (See clause 9.3.5) 
Adult (60 years and over) 

Weekend Saver ('Return fare) (See clause 9.3.6) 
Adult 
Child (4-14 years) 
Infant (Under 4) 

Weekend Saver with Vehicle ('Return fare) (See clause 9.3.7) 
Adult 
Child (14 and under travelling in the family vehicle) 
N.B.: See clause 18.3.2 for vehicle concession. 

Motorcycle Weekend Saver ('Return fare) (See clause 9.3.8) 
Driver, Pillion Passenger 
N.B.: See clause 19.2.1 for motorcycle concession. 

Off Peak Saver (See clause 9.3.9) 
Adult 
Child (4-14 years) 
Infant (under 4) 
N.B.: See clause 18.3.4 for vehicle concession 

Family Saver (See clause 9.3.10) 
Adult 
Child (4-14 years) 
Child (15-17 years) 
Infant 

Family Saver with Vehicle (See clause 9.3.11) 
Adult 
Child (14 and under) 
Child (15-17 years) 
N.B.: See clause 17.4.4 for vehicle concession. 

Blind Persons/Attendants 
Adult 
Child 
Infant 

2241 

Season 
Bargain Standard 

$ $ 

24.00 30.00 
12.00 15.00 
Free Free 

24.00' 30.00' 
12.00' 15.00' 
Free Free 

21.60 27.00 
10.80 13.50 
Free Free 

20.40 25.50 
10.20 12.75 
Free Free 

10.00 12.00 
15.00 17.50 
15.00 17.50 

10.00' Not 
15.00' Available 
15.00' 

20.00 Not 
Available 

35.00' 40.00' 
17.50' 20.00' 
Free Free 

35.00' 40.00' 
Free Free 

35.00' 40.00' 

20.00 25.00 
10.00 12.50 
Free Free 

24.00 30.00 
8.00 10.00 
15.00 20.00 
Free Free 

24.00 30.00 
Free Free 

12.00 15.00 

24.00 24.00 
12.00 12.00 
Free Free 


